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SPECIAL TRAINING TO ARMED FORCES
Mishra Shri Mahabal ;Muttemwar Shri Vilas Baburao;Sharma Shri Jagdish

Will the Minister of DEFENCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether nuclear war, space, cyber world and special campaigns have emerged as new issues of security before the Army in the
changing scenario of war;

(b) if so, whether the Government is considering of providing special training to the Armed Forces to tackle this problem;
(c) if so, the time by which the Government is going to take final call oniit; and

(d) if not, the reasons therefor?

Answer

MINISTER OF DEFENCE (SHRIA.K. ANTONY)
(a) Yes, Madam.
(b) to (d): The Indian Armed forces study the dynamic spectrum of war including nuclear, space, cyber and special campaigns. A

thorough Analysis of the emerging issues is conducted and the training standards and curriculums are modified periodically to ensure
that personnel in the Armed Forces are adequately trained and geared to address any of these issues.
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